
Leather | South Haven Motion

3810 Arlo Sofa GroupHigh End and Highly Comfortable



-62 
-62M 
-62H
-62L

-601 
-601M 
-601H
-601L

-60 
-60M 
-60H
-60L

Spring Unit

DualFlex Spring System l l l

Back Construction

Attached l l l

Semi Attached

Loose-Pillow

Seat Cushions

High-Density (HC) l l l

Reversible

Attached l l l

Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance. Options and features are subject to change without notice. Printed cover samples may vary from actual swatches. Please refer to swatches for actual color.

Also Available: 2810 Recliners, 2810 Sofa Group, 2810 Sectional, 3810 Recliners & 3810 Sectional
3810-60 
653-70 body leather

3810-601H 
174-01 body leather

3810-62 
824-70 body leather

I M A G E ( S )  S H O W N

• A large offering of leather upholstery options available to suit your personal taste and décor

• Available in Kashmira fabric upholstery

• �The center console features two cup holders and space to house remotes, magazines and other items

• �Optional power styles include power controls that independently adjust the recline and/or headrest for a personalized sit, and include a USB charging port

• �A separate home button is available on power headrest styles (H & L styles) and returns the headrest and footrest to their original positions with one touch

• �Removable backs allow for easy lifting and maneuvering through doorways

N O T E S

Overall
Height

Overall
Width

Overall
Depth

Seat
Height

Seat
Width

Seat
Depth

Arm
Height

Open 
Depth

Wall
Clearance

-62 Reclining Sofa 43" 87" 42" 20" 71" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-62M Power Reclining Sofa 43" 87" 42" 20" 71" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-62H Power Reclining Sofa
with Power Headrests 43" 87" 42" 20" 71" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-62L Power Reclining Sofa
with Power Headrests & Lumbar 43" 87" 42" 20" 71" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-601 Reclining Loveseat  
with Console 43" 76" 42" 20" 60" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-601M Power Reclining Loveseat  
with Console 43" 76" 42" 20" 60" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-601H Power Reclining Loveseat 
with Console, Power Headrests 43" 76" 42" 20" 60" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-601L Power Reclining Loveseat 
with Console, Power Headrests & Lumbar 43" 76" 42" 20" 60" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-60 Reclining Loveseat 43" 60" 42" 20" 48" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-60M Power Reclining Loveseat 43" 60" 42" 20" 48" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-60H Power Reclining Loveseat 
with Power Headrests 43" 60" 42" 20" 48" 23" 26" 70" 8"

-60L Power Reclining Loveseat 
with Power Headrests & Lumbar 43" 60" 42" 20" 48" 23" 26" 70" 8"

POWER
HEADRES T C U P  H O L D E RPOWER

REC L I N E
POWER
LUMBAR

C H A R G I N G  P O R T S

l - Optional

3810 Arlo

© Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 7/23
FLX-ARLO-3810


