





F L E X S T E E L $^{\circ}$  Leather | South Haven Motion

## 3810 Arlo

	-62 -62M -62H -62L	-601 -601M -601H -601L	-60 -60M -60H -60L
Spring Unit			
DualFlex Spring System	•	•	•
Back Construction			
Attached	•	•	•
Semi Attached			
Loose-Pillow			
Seat Cushions			
High-Density (HC)	•	•	•
Reversible			
Attached	•	•	•

## O - Optional



## IMAGE(S) SHOWN

3810-62	3810-601H	3810-60
824-70 body leather	174-01 body leather	653-70 body leather

	Overall Height	Overall Width	Overall Depth	Seat Height	Seat Width	Seat Depth	Arm Height	Open Depth	Wall Clearance
-62 Reclining Sofa	43"	87"	42"	20"	71"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-62M Power Reclining Sofa	43"	87"	42"	20"	71"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-62H Power Reclining Sofa with Power Headrests	43"	87"	42"	20"	71"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-62L Power Reclining Sofa with Power Headrests & Lumbar	43"	87"	42"	20"	71"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-601 Reclining Loveseat with Console	43"	76"	42"	20"	60"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-601M Power Reclining Loveseat with Console	43"	76"	42"	20"	60"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-601H Power Reclining Loveseat with Console, Power Headrests	43"	76"	42"	20"	60"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-601L Power Reclining Loveseat with Console, Power Headrests & Lumbar	43"	76"	42"	20"	60"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-60 Reclining Loveseat	43"	60"	42"	20"	48"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-60M Power Reclining Loveseat	43"	60"	42"	20"	48"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-60H Power Reclining Loveseat with Power Headrests	43"	60"	42"	20"	48"	23"	26"	70"	8"
-60L Power Reclining Loveseat with Power Headrests & Lumbar	43"	60"	42"	20"	48"	23"	26"	70"	8"

Also Available: 2810 Recliners, 2810 Sofa Group, 2810 Sectional, 3810 Recliners & 3810 Sectional

## NOTES

- · A large offering of leather upholstery options available to suit your personal taste and décor
- · Available in Kashmira fabric upholstery
- · The center console features two cup holders and space to house remotes, magazines and other items
- · Optional power styles include power controls that independently adjust the recline and/or headrest for a personalized sit, and include a USB charging port
- · A separate home button is available on power headrest styles (H & L styles) and returns the headrest and footrest to their original positions with one touch
- · Removable backs allow for easy lifting and maneuvering through doorways

